Paijat-Hameen Kompassi-cup 30.8.2023 Salusjarvi, Orimattila

Lahtolistat

Aika Sarja Lisenssi Emit  Nimi Seura

H8RR
18:17 H8RR 120912 527598 Avelin Veikko RaVa
18:19 H8RR 121583 124398 Halme Tuure LS-37
18:21 H8RR 121642 526733 Inkinen Nooa RaVa
18:23 H8RR 118502 254985 Latonummi lisakki LS-37
18:25 H8RR 120122 504269 Raiha Jasper LS-37

D8RR
18:01 D8RR 120164 522671 Aavikko Siiri LS-37
18:03 D8RR 121641 526405 Inkinen Siiri RaVa
18:05 D8RR 121872 269310 Jokinen Hertta NaTe
18:07 D8RR 121742 248697 Juures Martta RaVa
18:09 D8RR 120255 244278 Marttinen Oona HU-46
18:11 D8RR 119221 270085 Mattila Mikaela HU-46
18:13 D8RR 120196 157685 Rasanen Kerttu RaVa
18:15 D8RR 120290 522458 Vaili-Klemela Stella LS-37

H10RR
18:00 H10RR 118442 504306 Ala-Heikkild Oiva AR
18:02 H10RR 120258 254277 Haapanen Aapo AR
18:04 H10RR 118570 268873 Halme Kalle LS-37
18:06 H10RR 118463 512955 Koiranen Veikka LS-37
18:08 H10RR 118602 256523 Lind Leo LS-37
18:10 H10RR 121596 229173 Rantala Tuukka LS-37

D10RR
18:12 D10RR 118572 257101 Silvonen Hertta LS-37
18:14 D10RR 118452 241814 Jarvinen Helmi LS-37
18:16 D10RR 120310 509173 Korpela Kaisla-Pilvi LS-37
18:18 D10RR 118559 242221 Pakkanen Oona LS-37
18:20 D10RR 113298 272112 Vesala Emma RaVa

18:22 D10RR 118299 514255 Yrjola Eevi LS-37



H10
18:24 H10
18:26 H10
18:28 H10

D10
18:30 D10
18:32 D10

H12TR

D12TR

18:35 D12TR
18:37 D12TR

H12
18:15 H12
18:17 H12
18:19 H12
18:21 H12
18:23 H12
18:25 H12
18:27 H12
18:29 H12
18:31 H12
18:33 H12

D12
18:01 D12
18:03 D12
18:05 D12
18:07 D12
18:09 D12
18:11 D12
18:13 D12

113654
118254
118521

116213
118415

118416
116648

113605
114893
110831
121580
110839
116142
110859
118520
110873
116254

108987
117890
118512
113239
116873
107828
111706

516055
513134
256409

525455
514294

0
508665

508787
526625
235374
527017
269064
245701
525791
264497
526600
514144

514377
257003
257035
237896
514362
256162
521135

Breilin Daniel
Hakkarainen Okko
Lehtonen Leo

Siikanen Hertta
Uski lisa

Mattila Daniela
Mutikainen Viivi

Ala-Heikkila Juho
Avelin Vaino
Gaasenbeek Cedric
Halme Onni
Hirvonen Eerikki
Kemppainen Samu
Kiiskinen Elmo
Lehtonen Lukas
Lind Tomas

Simola Erik

Breilin Linda
Koskinen Kaisla
Marttinen Ella
Raunio Ida
Salminen Lilja
Siikanen Siiri
Wirman llona

AR
LS-37
HU-46

LS-37
LS-37

HU-46
HU-46

AR
RaVa
LS-37
LS-37
LS-37
LS-37
LS-37
HU-46
LS-37
RaVa

AR
SKUusi
HU-46
AR

AR
LS-37
RaVa



H14

18:00 H14 105064 251209 Hannula Riku LS-37
18:02 H14 114563 521828 Keskinarkaus Nilla LS-37
18:04 H14 102196 500745 Ketonen Joona RaVa
18:06 H14 109531 517273 Kiljunen Eikka LS-37
18:08 H14 102608 517549 Latonummi Hermanni  LS-37
18:10 H14 113236 506727 Latva Leino AR

18:12 H14 117904 526278 Marttinen Aatu LS-37
18:14 H14 112230 250249 Raunio Lauri AR

18:16 H14 110889 249601 Silvonen Perttu LS-37
18:18 H14 120215 527505 Vartiainen Oliver AR

D14

18:20 D14 102655 241572 Gaasenbeek Celine LS-37
18:22 D14 118253 524765 Hakkarainen Ella LS-37
18:24 D14 118586 517102 Haverinen Milja LS-37
18:26 D14 101952 266335 Hirvonen Saara LS-37
18:28 D14 113707 248698 Juures Siiri RaVa
18:30 D14 118591 257107 Kouvo Venla AR

18:32 D14 104888 514326 Lehtonen Uma LS-37
18:34 D14 118458 518235 Rama Hilla LS-37
18:36 D14 115795 521136 Simola Linnea RaVa
18:38 D14 110812 529981 Sipila Nella LS-37

ForFun

17:30 RRAVOIN 121606 530001 Aavikko Enni LS-37
17:30 RRAVOIN 121584 249085 Halme Anton LS-37
17:30 RRAVOIN 121604 256873 Halme Nestori LS-37
17:30 RRAVOIN 121619 249084 Laaksonen Hertta LS-37
17:30 RRAVOIN 121618 256432 Laaksonen Kerttu LS-37
17:30 RRAVOIN 121465 248675 Pakarinen Jooa RaVa
17:30 RRAVOIN 121609 238957 Pontinen Oiva LS-37
17:30 RRAVOIN 121632 0 Ranta Meeri AR

17:30 RRAVOIN 121870 249083 Rantala Roope LS-37
17:30 RRAVOIN 121605 242237 Sundvall Noel LS-37

17:30 RRAVOIN 0 256433 Kiiskinen Selma LS-38



